Fairfield Woods Middle School Basketball 2017 – 2018
Home Schedule


November 27 Monday 		Girls Home vs Jockey Hollow  3:45 pm		
November 30 Thursday		Boys Home vs Wooster  3:45 pm
December 4 Monday		Girls Home vs RLMS  3:30 p.m.		
December 7 Thursday		Girls Home vs Hillcrest	3:30 p.m.		
December 11 Monday		Boys Home vs Flood  3:45 pm
December 13 WEDNESDAY*	Boys Home vs Curiale*  3:45 p.m.
[bookmark: _GoBack]December 14 Thursday		Girls Home vs Tomlinson  3:30 p.m.		
December 18 Monday		Boys Home vs Madison  3:30 p.m.
December 21 Thursday		Girls Home vs Wooster	  3:45 p.m.		
January 4 Thursday		Boys Home vs Jockey Hollow  3:45 p.m.
January 8 Monday		Boys Home vs RLMS  3:30 p.m.
January 10 WEDNESDAY*	*Boys Home vs Hillcrest  3:30 p.m.
January 18 Thursday		Girls Home vs Flood  3:45 p.m.			
January 22 Monday		Boys Home vs Tomlinson  3:30 p.m.
January 25 Thursday		Girls Home vs Madison	  3:30 p.m.		
February 1 Thursday 		ROUND 1 PLAYOFFS TBD	
February 5 Monday		ROUND 2 PLAYOFFS TBD
February 8 Thursday		Championship TBD


